as of 10pm on 10/22
B ¥+ #B/Specific

K EE A% Pidan and Meat Porridge
KRB Fruit Platter

#E ¥ Raddish Cake

JEEE WM Filipino Stir-fry Noodle
)Nk Z T Braised Beancurd

#F# Spring Roll

JHER Sticky Rice

JR%E Chilled Noodle

8Bk Z F Braised Beancurd

E¥& Egg Tart

EAYERERRIBE) Allergy-Free Fried Rice
*[E{F Taro Ball

BLERYPFE Bubble Milk Tea

/NgE‘a Steamed Soup Bun

K ¥3% Rice Noodle Soup

K ¥ Stir-fry Rice Noodle

EHK#E Sweet Rice Cake

BEEE Lemon Jelly (40-501%)
6% Braised Egg

#8R Fried Rice

K ¥ Stir-fry Rice Noodle

%3\ X|g BBQ Pulled Pork Sliders
I T M4 PEASt Beef Empanadas
F AP K E Taro Tapioca (40-5017)
=48 Chilled Noodle

#H 1% Sweet Rice Cake

(BB EIHE)BEE Allergy-Free Cookie
(BB REPE)MNTZER Allergy-Free Cup Cake
##&T Homemade Lemonade

7K & Dumplings

% | o-mein

#EE#B S Raddish Pan Cake

2014 Fall Festival Contributions by Class

Class

K1A
K1A
K1A
K2A
K2A
K2A
K3A
K3A
K3A
K3A
K3C
K3C
K3C
E1A
E1A
E1A
E1A
E1A
E1A
E1A

E1A
E1C

E1C
E1C
E1C
E1C
E1C
E1C
E1C
E1D
E1D
E1D

Provider

Frank Pan

Holly Pan

Cathy Chiang

Dux Sy

Michelle Ko

Hsuan Wang
W

ZBviR Margaret Kuo
R 1A

Sunah Hwang/Judy Hwang
Grace Lai

Kathy Chang
Susanmary
Candace Sun
R&E

An yuh Lee

William Sun

Patrick Chen

Yen ju Chen
FEF

Katherine Yang
Ming "Carol" Chang
Ming "Carol" Chang
Chen Chen

John Hwang
Sunah Hwang
Sunah Hwang
Eunice Wang
Connie Ng

Ling Chen

John Tai

Is the food store-
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purchased and
ready to
consume?

; Contribution
Is the provider Rate = #

g:ri]régsf n?;g?y # Contribution # Students Contribution / #

Students

Y 3 15 20%
Ve
Y
until 4:30 3 15 20%
Y
Y
Y 4 16 25%
N
N
Y
Y* 3 15 20%
Y
Y

8 14 57%
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y 8 16 50%
N
Y
Y
Y
v
v*
N
N 4 16 25%
Y
Y



KR B8 Fruit Platter

%A Braised Chicken Wing

## Spring Roll

B 55 Hot & Sour Soup

HHEFEPIEE Cookie Pop
ZH{=EE Almond Jelly (40-501%)
BRI Bubble Milk Tea

2% Jello (40-5013)

[& K= 7 Beancurd Sushi

JEEE W Filipino Stir-fry Noodle
Wt F # Chilled Beancurd Strip

SHAR Sticky Rice

$B 8% Pot Sticker

M PYAR Braised-pork Rice

W BARE# Chilled Black Tree Fungus Salad
FEXE T Pan-fried Chinese Chives Pocket
K # Stir-fry Rice Noodle

Rt T #% Chilled Beancurd Strip

F#E/N Chilled Cucumber

JEBEAZERR Grilled Chicken Wing & Drumstick
#iF&# Summer Roll

ENB+B B % Bean Bag Toss Game
Pastry

¥ Ak#E Walnut Shortbread

RSB Pecan Tassies

#(#%)ZF Hot (Green) Tea (40-5013)
FFEHE Cup Cake

H{=E&E Almond Jelly (40-5013)

YR K PO AR Dry-shrimp Ground-pork Rice
A BBLER Pine Nut Pineapple Shortcake
7K HE SR EEX Chilled White Tree Fungus Lotus Seed Drink
BEE A Spring Roll

#L =2 Steamed Red Bean Bun

K # Stir-fry Rice Noodle

BtE2 Cookie

2 B {59 F Rubber Band Archery Game
Y8R Fried Rice

E1D
E2A
E2A
E2A
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2C
E3A
E3A
E3A
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3C
E3C
E3C
E3C
E3C
E3C
E4A
E4A
E4A
E4B
E4B
E4B
E4B
E4B
E4C

Holly Pan

ZB.vts Margaret Kuo
MRE

Sharon Lee
Mg

BE=n

BN

Angeline Tu
BR1&% Ely

Dux Sy

BRiate

Lin Chu

=

EH

Richard Tsai
Richard Tsai

Din

Faye Asner

AN

X

Van Vuong

AN

Ann Chan

Chun Chang

Chun Chang

Chun Chang

Anita Pascual
HEfR 14 Grace Chen
REE

Samantha Huang
Samantha Huang
Hsiu-Kuei Li
LeeKwei Gumagay
LeeKwei Gumagay
PeiKai Wang
Hsiu-Kuei Li
Connie Ng
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17

11

11

15

30%

30%

7%
38%

122%

35%

27%

45%

13%



7K€’ Dumplings

# Y% T Hot Dog Bun
RUE & Fried Tofu

BI5 5% 3B E A EA/E White Chocolate Cream Cheese Brownie

&7k Shaved Ice

#k = Mung Bean Pastry

Bi# Salty Rice Pudding

A 8 Moon Cake

P& Steamed Meat Bun

%8 Steamed Veggies Bun
Expresso/Cappuccino/Mocha

FEF A T Pan-fried Chinese Chives Pocket
Mk 2 F/& Braised Beancurd and Egg
Bi#g Salty Rice Pudding

= A PIEERE Triangle Ground-port Rice Ball
A =B34 Taiwanese Sandwtich
164 2 3% Soy Custard with Soft Peanut

PI1RER Ground-pork Rice
=4 Chilled Noodle

(AL /4% =Z)Z % Soy Custard with Red/Mung Bean

PI2& Pork Thick Soup

B R® Apple Pie

HE% K Logan Purple Rice Porridge
s8R Sticky Rice

S 4% Soybean Milk

MEE Coffee

+\ %4+ 5% Dice Game

BBt Scallion Pan Cake

FBE R Toona Sinensis Egg Fried Rice
YR Mini Scallion Steamed Bun
K ¥ Stir-fry Rice Noodle

F5ARR Taro Pastry

RIEB% Chilled Seaweed

¥E H1, Fried Fishball

Z kK Sesame Ball

3% Taiwanese Jello (40-5017)

E4C
ESA
ESA
E5A
E5A
E5C
EGA
EGA
E6GA
E6GA
EGA
E6A
EGA
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
E6B
M1A
M1C
M2A
M2A
M2A
M2A
M2A
M2A
M2A
M2A

Connie Ng
wiBiE

1 %2 438

#efiXt& Grace Chen
R

Rebecca Lee
R RS

R LBt

Yahui Tsai
Hsiang-yi Yu
Hsiang-yi Yu
Richard Tsai
Mandy Wang
Ying-Wei Chen
Ying-Wei Chen
Joan Kuo

Joan Kuo
PeiKai Wang
2|2 f®m Lynn Liu
SeERE

James Tsou
{AEEEA Lee-min Ho
%% Cecilyyuan
%% Cecilyyuan
Linching Chang
Kathy Huang
PeiKai Wang
BRtA

2|Z ¥ Theresa Huang
2| ™ Theresa Huang
&= April Teng
&£ April Teng
MREEE Teri Lin

B4 I-Wen Fon

Eric Lin

S 8E Camille Wu
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#L =5 [E Red Bean Rice Dumpling

T&% (Jessica's signature Tea!) (40-5012)

KHIE Ice Coffee

BLRPIZE Bubble Milk Tea

LONPOS f### Puzzle Game

BI85 EBEZE 1 3? How to Unlock it Puzzle Game
SREKFEZE Balloon Sculpture

ZEE Tea Egg (40-5017)

ENFABE French Almond Crescents
S5/ VR 3k Balance Game

M2A
M2A

M2A
M2A
M2A
M2A
H1A
H1C
H2A
H2A

EEM Huilan Liao
Jessica Wu

¥ =18 Ching-Hsiu Yang
HH % Ming-Fang Hsiao
Ming Su

Terence Chang

A&k

Sean Chung

BS¥E{& Christine

Linda Chen

Z Z Z Z

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y 1 15 7%
5 20%

Y 2 12 17%

v+



